Tem
perature Com
pensated Crystal O
scillators
As of March 2024
Find TCXO Here
1.6×1.2mm
Features

• Networking equipments
*Wi-Fi® is a registered trademark of Wi-Fi Alliance.
How to Order
KT1612A 52000 □ □ □ □□ N x G
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨
①Series
KT1612A 1612 Size
②Output Frequency
③Freq. Temp. Chrst.
A ±0.5×10−6
B ±1.0×10−6
C ±1.5×10−6
D ±2.0×10−6
④Lower Operating Temp.
C −30°C
E −20°C
G −10°C
⑤Upper Operating Temp.
W +85°C
V +80°C
U +75°C
⑥�Supply Voltage
18 1.8V 28 2.8V
30 3.0V 33 3.3V
⑦�Disable Function
N With Disable Function
⑧�Individual Specification
⑨�Low Phase Noise Type
F/G Low Phase Noise
Packaging (Tape & Reel 18000 pcs./ reel)
Recommended Land Pattern�  (Unit: mm)
Note: 0.01µF capacitor between Vcc and GND is
             recommended for bypass purpose.
0.
55
0.
55
0.
4
0.50.5 0.9
Test Circuit
RL=10kΩ±10%  CL=10pF±10%
• CL include Probe Capacitance
Co: DC   Cut Capacitance
Test circuit
   With Disable Function
Spectrum Analyzer &
Counter, Oscilloscope
A
V
1 2
4 3
TCXO
CL
Co
POWER
SUPPLY
Vcc
FET
PROBE
E/D Function
RL
Please contact us for